SAFFIN CENTER RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE

Revised 4/1/2023

Brennan Room Rental Fees:		Room Capacity: 60		
Fee Description	Parishioners	Non-Parishioners	Total Fee	
Rental	\$125	\$250		
Insurance	\$95	\$95		
Damage Deposit	\$150	\$150		Returned if no damage
Cleanup Fee	\$50	\$50		Refunded if renter cleans satisfactorily
Bar Deposit	Projected Can Usage * \$2.50	Projected Can Usage * \$2.50		Will be adjusted after event based on actual usage
Kitchen Usage	\$150	\$300		
Kitchen Cleanup	\$50	\$100		Refunded if renter cleans satisfactorily
		TOTAL		

Riede Room Rental Fees:

Room Capacity: 180

Fee Description	Parishioners	Non-Parishioners	Total Fee	
Rental	\$200	\$400	Totarree	
Insurance	\$95	\$95		
Damage Deposit	\$150	\$150		Returned if no damage
Cleanup Fee	\$50	\$50		Refunded if renter cleans satisfactorily
Bar Deposit	Projected Can Usage * \$2.50	Projected Can Usage * \$2.50		Will be adjusted after event based on actual usage
Kitchen Usage	\$150	\$300		
Kitchen Cleanup	\$50	\$100		Refunded if renter cleans satisfactorily
		TOTAL		

Gymnasium Rental Fees:

Room Capacity: 800

Gymnasiani Kentari ee		noom capacity. ooo	•
Fee Description	Parishioners	Non-Parishioners	Total Fee
Rental	\$400	\$800	
Insurance	\$95	\$95	
Damage Deposit	\$300	\$300	Returned if no damage
Cleanup Fee	\$150	\$150	Refunded if renter cleans satisfactorily
Bar Deposit	Projected Can Usage * \$2.50	Projected Can Usage * \$2.50	Will be adjusted after event based on actual usage
Kitchen Usage	\$150	\$300	
Kitchen Cleanup	\$50	\$100	Refunded if renter cleans satisfactorily
Hourly Rate (if applicable)	\$50	\$50	
		TOTAL	

***Holy Family Class Reunions receive the Parishioner Rate ***